Report by Shift

For 12/10/2016 5:30:00AM to 12/11/2016 5:30:00AM

POLICE

o iand Vitfues. Eowarg Opportanties Robert L Weitzel, Ch]ef of Police

Call Date and Time Report # Signal  Address Business Name
1st Shift
12/10/2016 8:52:06AM 16-010085 78 1 DEVONSHIRE DR GLENWOOD ESTATES

PARKING PATROL-NO VIOLATIONS

12/10/2016 1:51:55PM 16-010086 170  728ERIEST
UTILITIES
12/10/2016 2:08:30PM 16-010087 42 300-B E CLINTON ST

RADAR PATROL-ONE CITATION,ONE WARNING ISSUED

12/10/2016 2:30:03PM 16-010088 47 E RIVERVIEWAVE@STOUT ST

TRAFFIC STOP-MATTHEW OBERHAUS 19 YO OF NAPOLEON CITED FOR FAILURE TO REINSTATE, WARNED FOR
SPEED

Calls Per Shift: 4
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Call Date and Time Report # Signal  Address Business Name
2nd Shift
12/10/2016 3:06:33PM 16-010089 47 GLENWOOD AVE@W RIVERVIEW A

TRAFFIC STOP-CANCELLED FOR EMERGENCY CALL

12/10/2016 3:10:18PM 16-010090 142 286 PATRICIA AVE
MENACE-AGG-ZACHARY KRONTZ 28 OF DEFIANCE WAS CHARGED WITH SAME AND TAKEN TO CCNO

12/10/2016 5:28:09PM 16-010091 47 NORTON AVE@PARK ST
TRAFFIC STOP-WARNING FOR NO TURN SIGNAL

12/10/2016 7:49:17PM 16-010092 91 179 E MAUMEE AVE UNIT 122
ASSIST OTH DEP-ASSISTED NAPOLEON FIRE AND RESCUE WITH RESCUE RUN

12/10/2016 10:24:00PM 16-010093 148 800 SHEFFIELD AVE UNIT 003
NOISE DISTURB-CP ADVISED OF LOUD MUSIC, SUBJECT WAS WARNED FOR SAME

Calls Per Shift: 5
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Call Date and Time
3rd Shift

12/10/2016 11:13:22PM

Report #

Signal

Address

16-010094

g1

637 STRONG ST

ASSIST OTH DEP - ASSISTED NAPOLEON FIRE AND RESCUE ON A CALL

12/11/2016 1:18:17AM
PARK PATROL

12/11/2016 1:34:18AM
PARK PATROL

12/11/2016 1:53:20AM
PARK PATROL

12/11/2016 2:00:20AM
PARK PATROL

12/11/2016 2:04:09AM
PARK PATROL

Report By Date

16-010095

16-010096

16-010097

16-010098

16-010099

15

15

15

15

760 W MAUMEE AVE

1400 OAKWOOD AVE

760 W MAUMEE AVE

510 S PERRY ST

906 W RIVERVIEW AVE UNIT 000
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Business Name

OBERHAUS PARK

OAKWOOD PARK

OBERHAUS PARK

SWEARINGEN PARK

BOAT RAMP



Call Date and Time
12/11/2016 2:52:34AM

PARK PATROL

12/11/2016 3:16:04AM
PARK PATROL

12/11/2016 3:21:18AM
PARK PATROL

12/11/2016 3:23:25AM

Report #
16-010100

16-010101

16-010102

16-010103

UTILITIES - SNOW PLOWS CALLED OUT

12/11/2016 3:27:20AM
PARK PATROL

12/11/2016 3:43:38AM
PARK PATROL

12/11/2016 3:59:27AM
PARK PATROL

Report By Date

16-010104

16-010105

16-010106

Signal
15

15

15

170

15

Address
500 E MAUMEE AVE

906 W RIVERVIEW AVE UNIT 000

181 WAYNE PARK DR

1800 W RIVERVIEW AVE

1400 OAKWOOD AVE

400 E FRONT ST
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Business Name

FOREST HILL

BOAT RAMP

WAYNE PARK

MEYERHOLTZ PARK

OAKWOOD PARK

EAST RIVER DOWNS PARK



Call Date and Time Report # Signal  Address Business Name
12/11/2016 4:08:38AM 16-010107 HC  812ZWWASHINGTON ST

HOUSE CHECK/EXTRA PATROL

12/11/2016 4:15:08AM 16-010108 HC 44 SUTHERLAND AVE
HOUSE CHECK/EXTRA PATROL

12/11/2016 4:20:57AM 16-010108 91 FREEDOM DR@GLENWOOD AVE
ASSIST OTH DEP - ASSISTED HENRY COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE ON A CALL

12/11/2016 4:39:56AM 16-010110 HC 1405 SCOTT ST GEORGE'S FURNITURE
HOUSE CHECK/EXTRA PATROL

Calls Per Shift: 17

GRAND TOTAL: 26
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