

Report by Shift

For 12/10/2016 5:30:00AM to 12/11/2016 5:30:00AM



Robert L Weitzel, Chief of Police

Call Date and Time 1st Shift Report #

Signal Address

Business Name

12/10/2016 8:52:06AM

16-010085

78 1 DEVONSHIRE DR

GLENWOOD ESTATES

PARKING PATROL-NO VIOLATIONS

12/10/2016 1:51:55PM

16-010086

170

728 ERIE ST

12/10/2016 2:08:30PM

UTILITIES

16-010087

42

300-B E CLINTON ST

RADAR PATROL-ONE CITATION, ONE WARNING ISSUED

12/10/2016 2:30:03PM

16-010088

47

E RIVERVIEW AVE@STOUT ST

TRAFFIC STOP-MATTHEW OBERHAUS 19 YO OF NAPOLEON CITED FOR FAILURE TO REINSTATE, WARNED FOR SPEED

Calls Per Shift:

4

Call Date and Time

Report #

Signal Address

Business Name

2nd Shift

12/10/2016 3:06:33PM

16-010089

47

GLENWOOD AVE@W RIVERVIEW A

TRAFFIC STOP-CANCELLED FOR EMERGENCY CALL

12/10/2016 3:10:18PM

16-010090

142

286 PATRICIA AVE

MENACE-AGG-ZACHARY KRONTZ 28 OF DEFIANCE WAS CHARGED WITH SAME AND TAKEN TO CCNO

12/10/2016 5:28:09PM

16-010091

47

NORTON AVE@PARK ST

TRAFFIC STOP-WARNING FOR NO TURN SIGNAL

12/10/2016 7:49:17PM

16-010092

91

179 E MAUMEE AVE UNIT 122

ASSIST OTH DEP-ASSISTED NAPOLEON FIRE AND RESCUE WITH RESCUE RUN

12/10/2016 10:24:00PM

16-010093

148

800 SHEFFIELD AVE UNIT 003

NOISE DISTURB-CP ADVISED OF LOUD MUSIC, SUBJECT WAS WARNED FOR SAME

Calls Per Shift:

5

Call Date and Time 3rd Shift	Report #	<u>Signal</u>	<u>Address</u>	Business Name		
12/10/2016 11:13:22PM	16-010094	91	637 STRONG ST			
ASSIST OTH DEP - ASSISTED NAPOLEON FIRE AND RESCUE ON A CALL						
12/11/2016 1:18:17AM	16-010095	15	760 W MAUMEE AVE	OBERHAUS PARK		
PARK PATROL						
12/11/2016 1:34:18AM	16-010096	15	1400 OAKWOOD AVE	OAKWOOD PARK		
PARK PATROL						
12/11/2016 1:53:20AM	16-010097	15	760 W MAUMEE AVE	OBERHAUS PARK		
PARK PATROL						
12/11/2016 2:00:20AM	16-010098	15	510 S PERRY ST	SWEARINGEN PARK		
PARK PATROL						
12/11/2016 2:04:09AM	16-010099	15	906 W RIVERVIEW AVE UNIT 000	BOAT RAMP		
PARK PATROL						

Call Date and Time 12/11/2016 2:52:34AM PARK PATROL	Report # 16-010100	Signal 15	Address 500 E MAUMEE AVE	Business Name FOREST HILL
12/11/2016 3:16:04AM PARK PATROL	16-010101	15	906 W RIVERVIEW AVE UNIT 000	BOAT RAMP
12/11/2016 3:21:18AM PARK PATROL	16-010102	15	181 WAYNE PARK DR	WAYNE PARK
12/11/2016 3:23:25AM UTILITIES - SNOW PLOWS CALL	16-010103 ED OUT	170		
12/11/2016 3:27:20AM PARK PATROL	16-010104	15	1800 W RIVERVIEW AVE	MEYERHOLTZ PARK
12/11/2016 3:43:38AM PARK PATROL	16-010105	15	1400 OAKWOOD AVE	OAKWOOD PARK
12/11/2016 3:59:27AM PARK PATROL	16-010106	15	400 E FRONT ST	EAST RIVER DOWNS PARK
TANTAINOL				

Call Date and Time 12/11/2016 4:08:38AM

Report # 16-010107 Signal Address HC

812 W WASHINGTON ST

Business Name

HOUSE CHECK/EXTRA PATROL

12/11/2016 4:15:08AM

16-010108

HC 44 SUTHERLAND AVE

HOUSE CHECK/EXTRA PATROL

12/11/2016 4:20:57AM

16-010109

91

FREEDOM DR@GLENWOOD AVE

ASSIST OTH DEP - ASSISTED HENRY COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE ON A CALL

12/11/2016 4:39:56AM

16-010110

HC

1405 SCOTT ST

GEORGE'S FURNITURE

HOUSE CHECK/EXTRA PATROL

Calls Per Shift:

17

GRAND TOTAL:

26